

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	13473 - JPMORGAN			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	72899285			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL				

Doc#	20014	116057	Fee	<b>\$9</b> 3	Ωſ

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD H. MOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 01/14/2020 03:13 PM PG: 1 OF 4

File with: Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 00338911 5/11/2000 CC IL Crui'	1	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]     (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS     Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in Item 13			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi arcing Statement idea Statement	ntified above is terminated with	respect to the security in	sterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indice		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> na	me of Assignor in item 9	-	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer . Id continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	entified above with respect to the	e security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ND Churk ung of these three boxe CHANGE ame and/or ad item bau. Cb; and item 7a	dress: Complete/		e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	tion Change - provide only ne	name (6a or 6b)			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Rohrman Midwest Motors, Inc.	Ç <sub>O</sub>				
GB, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON N	. NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ty Information Change - provide only or	e name (72 0 70) (use exact,	full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7	14.		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			O <sub>F</sub> c.	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POST/LCCOE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four bound indicate collateral:	xes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. successor by merger to Bank One, NA

96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Rohrman Midwest Motors, Inc.

0000787200

72899285

Rohrman Midwest Motors, Inc.

2001416057 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment	it form	1		
00338911 5/11/2000 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendr  12e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ment form			
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. successor by merger to E	Bank One, NA			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				•
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL('5)	SUFFIX	THE ADOVE	SUACE IS SOR FILING OFFICE.	105 ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. terrant (Name of a current Debtor of recorone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, tull carrin, do not omit, modify, or abbrevia	rd required for indexing   iate any part of the Debte	purposes only in so	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L me filing offices - see Instruction ite functions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Rohrman Midwest Motors, Inc.			,	
OR CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Rohrman Midwest Motors, Inc 1520 E. Dundee Road , Palatine, L. F.00 Secured Party Name and Address: JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. successor by merger to Bank One, NA		et IN1-0128, Ind	ianapolis, IN 46277	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	· ·	on of real estate:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fix  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	see ex	hibit B		
	Parcel 02 01 4	ID: 400 027		
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 72899285-IL-31 13473 - JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, JPMORGAN C	CHASE BANK, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL	0000787200 Rohrman Midwest Motor	rs. tnc.

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

00338911 Page 2 of 3

#### EXHIBIT B

THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 19 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMPLYCING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGPLS 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 98.85 FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH-SOUTH CENTERLINE OF SAID SECTION 1 AND THE NORTH RIGHT OF WAY OF DUNIE EROAD; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 28 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID RIGHT OF WAY LUE, A DISTANCE OF 1059.75 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 291.09 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 18 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 200.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 01 MINUTES 11 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 225.00 FEET; THENCE SCUTH 59 DEGREES 28 MINUTES 44 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 130.11 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 28 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 130.11 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 28 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 130.11 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES

c/k/a 1520 E. Dundee Road Palatine, Il

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PI #02 01 400 027

Comment of the second

Dora Devlin
Barrier Mekay Suri Heller
330 N. Walash
Chicago IL 60611

2001416057 Page: 4 of 4

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

00338911 Page 3 of 3

#### EXHIBIT A TO FINANCING STATEMENT

#### Description of Collateral

#### The Collateral is:

- (1) All machinery, apparatus, equipment, fittings, fixtures, and articles of personal property of every kind and nature whatsoever located now or in the future in or upon the property (the "Premises") and used or useable in connection with any present or future operation of the Premises (all of which is called "Equipment");
- All mineral, oil, gas and water rights, royalties, water and water stock, timber and timber rights, if any;
- (3) All awards or payments including interest made as a result of: the exercise of the right of eminent demain; the alteration of the grade of any street, any loss of or damage to any building or other proper ement on the Premises, any other injury to or decrease in the value of the Premises, any refered due on account of the payment of real estate taxes, assessments or other charges levied against or imposed upon the Premises; and
- All of the rents, issues and profits of the Premises under present or future leases, or otherwise.

Non-Order Search Doc: 00338911

3

Page 3 of 3

Requested By: nick.pyle, Printed: 11/27/2019 3:00 PM